Releases - August 08, 2022

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

245355
314575
260719
152401
271595
179198
290138
323280
313183
273921
303911
319258
140610
323061
321201
179037
204993
321202

Courtney
Carroll
Potter
Crider
Anderson
Burress
Hickle
Tapp
Irwin
Johnson
Bramlett
Robertson
Goldsby
Buchanan
Evans
Lakes
Foster
Ratliff

Patrick
Martin
Austin
Michael
Derrick
Paul
Haley
Seth
Darrin
Charles
Zachary
Rodney
Andy
Onrico
Chad
John
Timothy
Ova

J
Dewayne

Emerson
Wade

D

Cass

Eugene

Steven

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Highest Felony Class

Muhlenberg County Detention Center Class D (1 - 5 years)

Jackson County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail

Marshall County Detention Center
Hart County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center

Casey County Det. Cntr

Christian County Jail

Grant County Detention Center
Northpoint Training Center
Johnson County Jail

Johnson County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex
Simpson County Jail

Russell County Detention Center
Southeast State Corr. Complex
Southeast State Corr. Complex
Bourbon County Regional Jail

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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