DOC # Last Name	First Name	e Middle Name	e Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
245355 Courtney	Patrick		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
314575 Carroll	Martin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jackson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260719 Potter	Austin		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
152401 Crider	Michael		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271595 Anderson	Derrick	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
179198 Burress	Paul	Dewayne	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Lee Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
290138 Hickle	Haley		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
323280 Tapp	Seth	Emerson	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
313183 Irwin	Darrin	Wade	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273921 Johnson	Charles	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
303911 Bramlett	Zachary	Cass	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
319258 Robertson	Rodney		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
140610 Goldsby	Andy	Eugene	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
323061 Buchanan	Onrico		Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
321201 Evans	Chad		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Russell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
179037 Lakes	John	Steven	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Southeast State Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
204993 Foster	Timothy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Southeast State Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
321202 Ratliff	Ova		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bourbon County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)